Position

Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer A/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer A/A 5%
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer 2.5%

Fire Engineer 5%

Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer A/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer A/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer 5%

Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%
Fire Engineer 5%

Fire Engineer 2.5%

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield

Department

Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers
Fire Engineers

Fire Engineers

Total Wages

$205,771
$190,979
$180,528
$179,878
$173,537
$173,446
$166,971
$153,103
$152,574
$149,442
$148,668
$133,047
$132,069
$131,986
$128,708
$126,425
$125,899
$119,106

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,724
$67,564
$66,917
$54,688
$66,643
$67,836
$47,656
$67,278
$64,948
$65,177
$67,328
$60,902
$48,794
$47,945
$67,443
$66,089
$58,953
$51,156



