Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$205,771	\$67,724
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$190,979	\$67,564
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$180,528	\$66,917
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$179,878	\$54,688
Fire Engineer A/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$173,537	\$66,643
Fire Engineer A/A 5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$173,446	\$67,836
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$166,971	\$47,656
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$153,103	\$67,278
Fire Engineer 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$152,574	\$64,948
Fire Engineer 5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$149,442	\$65,177
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$148,668	\$67,328
Fire Engineer A/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$133,047	\$60,902
Fire Engineer A/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$132,069	\$48,794
Fire Engineer 5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$131,986	\$47,945
Fire Engineer B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$128,708	\$67,443
Fire Engineer 5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$126,425	\$66,089
Fire Engineer 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$125,899	\$58,953
Fire Engineer		Fairfield	Fire Engineers	\$119,106	\$51,156